ONKRON

Screen size: 50"-86"

Made of
Max. load of monitors/TVs
VESA

Screen diagonal (min)

Screen diagonal (max)
Number of screens

Height adjustment (min)
Height adjustment (max)
Travel speed

Remote control range
Security class

Operating temperature, range
Motor power

Warranty

Warranty on electric motor
Overall dimensions complete
Dimensions of the individual package
Individual package volume
Gross weight individual
Number of individual per pallet
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Max load: 436 & Ibs

designed to support
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VESA: 200x200-
800x500 mm

Plastic, SPCC cold rolled steel
513 % lbs
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Height adjustment:

54"-66"

200x200, 200x300, 200x400, 300x200, 300x300,
400x200, 400x300, 400x400, 500x400, 600x200,

600x300, 600x400 mm
50"

86"

1

54"

66"

13 mm/s

5m

IP 20

-15 +15°C

52.2W

5 years

12 moths
96x73.5x225.8 cm
106x73.5x18 cm
1.4 m3

88 7% Ibs
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© 2025 Products or images of ONKRON™ are subject to change without

notice.



